Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Shock  -  < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
 Safety Agency Approvals  -  UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, Class II, CE Mark
 Conducted & Radiated EMI  -  EN55022-B, FCC Class B
 Immunity  -  EN61000-4 -2, -3, -4, -5, -6
 Weight (Typ)  g (oz)  29g (1oz) 60g (2oz) 80g (2.8oz)
 Size (WxLxH; H above pcb)  in.  1.38 x 2.17 x 0.79 1.77 x 2.56 x 0.91 1.89 x 2.75 x 0.91
 Warranty  -    One Year
Specifi cations
101-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A4: Feb 2012
KPS Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/kps-series.htm
KPS10 Outline Drawing
   Output Maximum Peak Load Output Effi c
 Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A)(3) Pwr (W) (%)
 KPS5-3R3 3.3 1.25 - 4.1 70
 KPS5-5 5.0 1.00 - 5.0 70
 KPS5-12 12.0 0.42 - 5.0 70
 KPS5-15 15.0 0.33 - 5.0 70
 KPS5-24 24.0 0.23 - 5.5 77
 KPS10-3R3 3.3 2.50 3.80 8.3 65
 KPS10-5 5.0 2.00 2.80 10.0 70
 KPS10-12 12.0 0.84 1.20 10.1 75
 KPS10-15 15.0 0.67 1.00 10.1 75
 KPS10-24 24.0 0.42 0.65 10.1 78
 KPS15-3R3 3.3 3.00 4.50 9.9 70
 KPS15-5 5.0 3.00 4.50 15.0 73
 KPS15-12 12.0 1.25 1.80 15.0 80
 KPS15-15 15.0 1.00 1.50 15.0 80
 KPS15-24 24.0 0.63 0.95 15.1 82
Model Selector (other voltages available)
 ZP 40W & 60W, 2x4” footprint
 NV175 175W, 3x5”, 1-5 outputs
 ZWS 5 to 240W, single output